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Women / XS / XS d1 gp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Hadaszy3968
Suncoast

8.700 9.325 9.3509.575 36.950
5T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Lily Schlemmer1174
Suncoast

8.900 9.400 8.8009.100 36.200
2T 3 5 7 2 

2 

Alyssa Marx1150
Suncoast

8.725 9.500 8.8758.950 36.050
4 1 7 6 3 

3 

Bailey Santos3124
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.700 8.900 9.1759.175 35.950
5T 9 3 4T 4 

4 

Allessandra Valle2149
Bay City

8.900 9.475 9.5008.000 35.875
2T 2 10 1 5 

5 

Emma Stalbaum2127
Bay City

8.700 9.150 9.4008.550 35.800
5T 6 9 2 6 

6 

Karrmiah Garner3121
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 8.750 9.1758.825 35.700
1 10 8 4T 7 

7 

Jadyn Abene1095
Suncoast

8.450 9.375 8.5009.125 35.450
9 4 4 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Harkema3122
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.150 9.000 8.3009.250 34.700
10 8 2 9 9 

9 

Ainsley Fischler3120
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.525 9.050 8.0009.050 34.625
8 7 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kilynn Young1186
Suncoast

9.100 9.450 9.2009.500 37.250
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Aniyah Caraballo3117
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.700 9.350 9.3509.300 36.700
5 6 4 1 2 

2 

McKenna Brigmon493
Excel

8.600 9.650 9.1509.225 36.625
6 1 6 4 3 

3 

Finnley Ciper1109
Suncoast

8.450 9.600 8.9259.400 36.375
7 2 2T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Melione1155
Suncoast

8.775 9.375 8.5759.275 36.000
3T 5 5 10 5 

5 

Kylee Baetens1098
Suncoast

8.850 9.250 8.6759.200 35.975
2 7 7 8T 6 

6 

Claira McIntyre518
Excel

8.200 9.400 8.6759.400 35.675
11 4 2T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney Harkey2138
Bay City

8.375 9.175 8.9509.000 35.500
8 8 9 6 8 

8 

Olivia DeGennaro1116
Suncoast

8.350 9.000 9.0259.100 35.475
9 10 8 5 9 

9 

Sadie Hallums2126
Bay City

8.775 8.450 9.2008.525 34.950
3T 11 11 2T 10 

10 

Lily Hafley2136
Bay City

8.300 9.050 8.1758.800 34.325
10 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp3
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Latta4074
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.250 9.2009.250 36.700
1 5T 2 1T 1 

1 

Savanna Steward4078
Temple Terrace

8.725 9.400 9.2008.900 36.225
3 1T 9 1T 2 

2 

Ciana Grooms2135
Bay City

8.650 9.400 9.0009.100 36.150
4 1T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Addison Mills1156
Suncoast

8.550 9.350 9.0009.200 36.100
8T 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Alex Talbot1179
Suncoast

8.600 9.300 9.0008.950 35.850
6T 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Morgan Wallace4079
Temple Terrace

8.150 9.250 8.8509.275 35.525
11 5T 1 8 6 

6 

Delaney McBride2143
Bay City

8.550 9.150 8.6758.975 35.350
8T 7 7 10 7 

7 

Rhianna Bane1642
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.600 8.9009.050 35.300
2 11 6 7 8 

8 

Chloe Sylvain2147
Bay City

8.625 9.050 9.0508.525 35.250
5 8T 10 3 9 

9 

Lillian Coleman3118
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.550 8.650 8.4759.100 34.775
8T 10 4T 11 10 

10 

Meadow Schilke3888
Southern Starz

8.600 9.050 8.7758.050 34.475
6T 8T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp4
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Miller519
Excel

9.350 9.425 9.4509.150 37.375
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Kinlee Krueger516
Excel

8.725 9.425 9.2509.425 36.825
2T 1T 2 2T 2 

2 

Haley McMahon3123
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.575 9.150 8.8009.575 36.100
7 4 1 7 3 

3 

Emily Sanna1172
Suncoast

8.600 9.300 9.0009.025 35.925
5T 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Blanchet3116
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.600 8.900 9.0009.375 35.875
5T 7 3 4T 5 

5 

Bryanna Geng1131
Suncoast

8.725 8.850 9.2508.525 35.350
2T 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Peyton Diana2132
Bay City

8.675 8.950 8.7508.725 35.100
4 6 6 8 7 

7 

Izabella Cintron2131
Bay City

8.525 9.050 8.8508.325 34.750
9 5 8 6 8 

8 

Haley Hradec1316
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.150 8.6757.850 33.225
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp5
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Armas2129
Bay City

8.650 9.800 9.3509.575 37.375
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jayce Miller4076
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.350 9.4259.000 36.975
2 4 6 1 2 

2 

Sophia Benchekroun4072
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.250 9.1009.275 36.525
3 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Gabriela Domenech3119
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 9.150 8.6509.225 35.825
5 8 3 10 4 

4 

Ally Foley510
Excel

8.600 9.450 8.5259.075 35.650
8 3 4 11 5 

5 

Layla Schmitz3893
Southern Starz

8.850 8.900 8.9008.750 35.400
4 10 7T 5 6 

6 

Cayla Dye2133
Bay City

8.700 9.100 8.9258.550 35.275
6 9 9 4 7 

7 

Justice Connors1112
Suncoast

8.450 9.225 8.7508.750 35.175
10 7 7T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Bly1104
Suncoast

8.500 9.550 8.8008.300 35.150
9 2 11 6 9 

9 

Gabby Rivera-Sanchez1317
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 8.400 8.3759.025 35.125
1 12 5 12 10 

10 

Brynn Young866
Flips Gymnastics  IL

7.800 9.250 8.7758.275 34.100
11 5T 12 7 11 

11 

Lina B Bhatia827
Flips Gymnastics  IL

7.700 8.800 8.7508.500 33.750
12 11 10 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp6
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Schultz4077
Temple Terrace

9.075 9.450 9.6009.400 37.525
3 5 4 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Powell2146
Bay City

9.100 9.500 9.4009.500 37.500
2 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Ave' Hernandez4073
Temple Terrace

8.700 9.600 8.8259.475 36.600
5 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Vivanne Mehner2145
Bay City

8.625 9.650 8.8259.450 36.550
6 1 3 5T 4 

4 

Kate McMenamin1153
Suncoast

8.575 9.500 9.0009.175 36.250
7 3T 5 3* 5T

5T

Mya Vaira2148
Bay City

9.150 9.150 9.0008.950 36.250
1 7 8 3* 5T

5T

Geneva Giles2134
Bay City

8.150 9.100 8.5009.150 34.900
10 8 6T 10 7 

7 

Alexandra Lazaridis2141
Bay City

7.875 9.225 8.6009.150 34.850
11 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Arianna Martinez3887
Southern Starz

8.875 9.000 8.3508.450 34.675
4 10 11 11 9 

9 

LaVelle Helmick2139
Bay City

8.200 9.050 8.6758.475 34.400
9 9 10 7 10 

10 

Sadie Lee3886
Southern Starz

8.425 8.150 8.5258.500 33.600
8 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS d1 gp7
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlana Vollmer2151
Bay City

9.400 9.700 8.9009.500 37.500
1 1 2 9 1 

1 

Kimberly Ambrus2128
Bay City

9.225 9.550 9.2509.150 37.175
2 2 6 3 2 

2 

Addison Noll1568
Suncoast

8.725 9.275 9.2009.425 36.625
8 8 3 5 3 

3 

McKenzie Hall2137
Bay City

8.600 9.300 9.1009.525 36.525
9T 7 1 7 4 

4 

Grace Boll2130
Bay City

8.900 9.350 9.2259.025 36.500
6 5 9T 4 5 

5 

Makenzee Johnston2140
Bay City

8.950 9.400 8.7509.225 36.325
4T 4 4 11 6 

6 

Abby Traylor532
Excel

8.950 9.500 9.0258.775 36.250
4T 3 13 8 7 

7 

Julia Weisburg2142
Bay City

8.600 9.325 9.1759.025 36.125
9T 6 9T 6 8 

8 

Kayleigh Ward2152
Bay City

8.425 8.900 9.6759.050 36.050
12 10T 8 1 9 

9 

Isabel Lende4075
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.900 8.7259.075 35.850
3 10T 7 12 10 

10 

Kassie Beesley3885
Southern Starz

8.875 8.400 9.3008.975 35.550
7 13 11 2 11T

11T

Hannah McDaniel2144
Bay City

8.300 9.225 8.8259.200 35.550
13 9 5 10 11T

11T

Makenzee Baker3884
Southern Starz

8.500 8.750 8.6258.850 34.725
11 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Smallman1021
West Broward

8.900 9.600 9.5009.475 37.475
7 2 2 2 1 

1 

Amanda Sabates1014
West Broward

9.300 9.550 9.7008.900 37.450
2 3 9T 1 2 

2 

Brenna McArtan1342
Morgan's - NC

9.350 9.450 9.1509.325 37.275
1 4T 5 5T 3 

3 

Megan Barnes967
West Broward

9.200 9.650 9.1509.225 37.225
4T 1 8 5T 4 

4 

Tory Russell1013
West Broward

9.275 9.400 8.9009.625 37.200
3 6 1 7 5 

5 

Victoria Lewin991
West Broward

8.950 9.450 9.3259.450 37.175
6 4T 3 3 6 

6 

Liv Becker1773
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.300 8.8759.300 36.675
4T 7T 6 8 7 

7 

Riley Rollins1346
Morgan's - NC

8.750 9.175 9.1759.275 36.375
9 10 7 4 8 

8 

Megan Rodriguez1012
West Broward

8.800 9.300 8.8509.375 36.325
8 7T 4 9T 9 

9 

Carly Johnson1338
Morgan's - NC

8.175 9.200 8.8508.900 35.125
11 9 9T 9T 10 

10 

Miriam Rashid2031
Apollo   FL

8.425 8.900 8.8007.950 34.075
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Truglio1026
West Broward

9.300 9.700 9.4259.350 37.775
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Annamarie Torqueza4345
Balance Miami

9.275 9.350 9.4509.375 37.450
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Ana Albelo2106
Balance Miami

9.300 9.300 8.9009.050 36.550
2T 7 6 5T 3 

3 

D'Yanni McDowell999
West Broward

9.100 9.250 8.9008.900 36.150
5 8T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Olivia Cherres1777
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.250 8.9508.875 36.075
7 8T 9 4 5 

5 

Maci Lowe1339
Morgan's - NC

8.475 9.500 8.9009.150 36.025
11 4 5 5T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Jackson2006
Angels

9.350 9.200 8.3758.900 35.825
1 10 7T 12 7 

7 

Mikylie Parrish1345
Morgan's - NC

7.950 9.400 9.2009.250 35.800
13 5 4 3 8 

8 

Ashlee Miller3374
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.550 8.6508.775 35.675
8 3 10 9T 9 

9 

Renata Zaragoza Ornelas2034
Apollo   FL

8.500 9.600 8.7508.600 35.450
10 2 11 8 10T

10T

Brianna Taylor2032
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.950 8.6509.300 35.450
9 12 3 9T 10T

10T

Hannah Berle2028
Apollo   FL

9.025 9.000 8.5508.200 34.775
6 11 13 11 12 

12 

Haley Driver2064
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.725 8.1258.550 33.850
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Byers1327
Morgan's - NC

9.200 9.700 9.7509.650 38.300
2T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Naubert3376
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.0508.925 37.075
1 3 6 5 2 

2 

Camila Echevarria1541
FGTC

8.800 9.700 8.9259.625 37.050
9 1T 3 6 3 

3 

Gyha Paris2110
Balance Miami

8.850 9.475 9.1009.600 37.025
7 5 4 3 4 

4 

Joselynn Sandoval2111
Balance Miami

8.825 9.500 8.7259.675 36.725
8 4 1 8 5 

5 

Jillian Navarro2109
Balance Miami

8.950 9.325 8.5259.250 36.050
5 6 5 11 6 

6 

Maeve Therrien2500
Dudziak's  ME

9.200 9.125 9.2008.475 36.000
2T 9 11 2 7 

7 

Kelsey Reid2764
Golden City

8.750 9.300 9.0758.825 35.950
10 7T 8T 4 8 

8 

Sydney Willis2030
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.300 8.8508.875 35.925
6 7T 7 7 9 

9 

Jordyn Maser3373
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.050 8.6258.800 35.475
4 10 10 9 10 

10 

Lindsay Reeth1762
Gymnastics USA WG

8.050 8.800 8.5508.825 34.225
12 12 8T 10 11 

11 

Lindsey Burchfield1742
Gymnastics USA WG

7.850 9.000 8.5008.350 33.700
13 11 12T 12 12 

12 

Abril Fernandez1743
Gymnastics USA WG

8.400 8.300 8.2508.350 33.300
11 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp4
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayler Snelling3380
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.550 9.4509.675 37.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla Bradshaw3364
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.425 9.3009.325 37.400
1 5 4 2 2 

2 

Juliette Sandoval2112
Balance Miami

9.050 9.400 9.2759.250 36.975
4 6 6 3T 3 

3 

Hailey Hornyak3369
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.475 9.1009.100 36.600
6 3 7 5 4 

4 

Amariel Nelson1789
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.600 9.100 9.2759.450 36.425
11 9T 2T 3T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Martinez3372
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.500 8.6759.275 36.200
8 2 5 8 6T

6T

Holly Hornyak3370
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.250 8.8509.450 36.200
10 8 2T 6 6T

6T

Kera Root1630
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.950 9.450 8.7008.825 35.925
5 4 11 7 8 

8 

Alexandra Wild2588
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.350 8.2509.050 35.800
3 7 8 12 9 

9 

Olivia Berdychowski2062
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.900 8.5258.975 35.300
7 12 9 9T 10 

10 

Sarah Berdychowski2063
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.100 8.5258.950 35.275
9 9T 10 9T 11 

11 

Mia Manning2029
Apollo   FL

7.300 8.950 8.4008.250 32.900
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp5
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Harrell3367
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.575 9.3259.100 37.350
2 1 7 3T 1 

1 

Korbel Hanback3366
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.250 9.3259.275 37.175
3 7T 4T 3T 2 

2 

Allison Roca1559
FGTC

8.650 9.450 9.5759.275 36.950
7 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Emma Gonzalez2108
Balance Miami

9.450 9.250 9.3758.775 36.850
1 7T 10 2 4 

4 

Hannah Black3363
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.225 9.2759.425 36.525
8T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Emma Rivera1558
FGTC

8.825 9.350 8.7259.525 36.425
5 5 1 8 6 

6 

Krishelle Brown2107
Balance Miami

9.175 9.075 9.0258.875 36.150
4 11 8 7 7 

7 

Sofia Chestaro1538
FGTC

7.700 9.375 9.0759.450 35.600
12 3T 2 6 8 

8 

Nevaeh Osborne2763
Golden City

8.600 9.375 8.3509.150 35.475
8T 3T 6 12 9 

9 

Olivia Santoro2033
Apollo   FL

8.775 9.300 8.5008.200 34.775
6 6 12 11 10 

10 

Nicolette Caccamise1775
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.950 9.100 8.5508.375 33.975
11 10 11 10 11 

11 

Sasha Fabbri1782
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.200 8.225 8.5758.825 33.825
10 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp6
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Patmor3377
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 8.8509.225 37.175
3 1 3 9 1 

1 

Olivia Chumbley3365
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.400 9.3759.200 37.075
6 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Sullivan Morris3375
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.400 9.2759.200 36.825
7 2T 4T 2 3 

3 

Emma Meurer2007
Angels

9.600 9.000 9.0759.075 36.750
1 8 8T 6 4 

4 

Tammy Budiman2005
Angels

9.575 8.900 9.0509.200 36.725
2 9T 4T 7 5 

5 

Josie Olsheski2008
Angels

9.250 9.150 8.7759.400 36.575
5 7 2 10 6 

6 

Megyn Hurt2762
Golden City

8.775 9.400 9.1009.075 36.350
8 2T 8T 5 7 

7 

Emily Morales1754
Gymnastics USA WG

8.350 8.900 9.2009.200 35.650
9 9T 4T 3 8 

8 

Isebella Wood2010
Angels

9.300 8.750 8.5758.900 35.525
4 11 11 12 9 

9 

Sofia Andreoli1533
FGTC

8.200 9.225 8.9259.025 35.375
10 6 10 8 10 

10 

Ava Blumenbaum2004
Angels

8.100 8.600 8.2508.850 33.800
11 13 12 13 11 

11 

Emily Rojas1763
Gymnastics USA WG

7.750 8.675 8.7508.375 33.550
12 12 13 11 12 

12 

Isabel Coughlan2761
Golden City

0.000 9.350 9.1759.475 28.000
13 5 1 4 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS d3 gp7
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Schmalzer3378
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.600 9.4009.200 37.725
1 1T 5 4 1 

1 

Olivia Romano2765
Golden City

9.200 9.550 9.3009.550 37.600
6 3T 1 5 2T

2T

Emily Sergi3379
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.400 9.5509.400 37.600
4 6T 2 1 2T

2T

Isabella Hohmeister3368
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.5259.175 37.600
2 5 6T 2 2T

2T

Lacee Ayers3362
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.600 9.1009.175 37.100
5 1T 6T 7 5 

5 

Sarah James3371
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.150 9.0009.050 36.550
3 11T 9 8 6 

6 

Julianna Cosme2760
Golden City

8.700 9.400 9.2758.825 36.200
8T 6T 11 6 7 

7 

Gabrielle Schuldt2766
Golden City

8.700 9.325 8.8009.250 36.075
8T 8 4 11 8 

8 

Brooke Villavicencio2009
Angels

9.150 8.900 8.7509.150 35.950
7 14 8 12 9 

9 

Natalie Colon2758
Golden City

8.100 9.550 9.4258.625 35.700
13T 3T 13 3 10 

10 

Natalie Brazell1929
Gymnastics USA WG

8.625 9.000 8.9758.725 35.325
10 13 12 9 11 

11 

Daniela Penagos1557
FGTC

8.100 9.150 8.7009.350 35.300
13T 11T 3 13 12 

12 

Angela Wolfe2812
Golden City

8.200 9.225 8.8259.000 35.250
12 9 10 10 13 

13 

Sadie Milner1625
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.550 9.200 8.3758.150 34.275
11 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 114.100 27.775 29.150 28.600 28.575
11 1 1

2 Temple Terrace L 112.250 27.425 28.450 28.150 28.225
22 3 4

3 Suncoast L 111.800 26.850 28.650 28.500 27.800
33 2 2

4 iFlip Gymnastics L 110.050 26.450 27.650 28.250 27.700
44 4 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excel S 111.525 27.025 28.600 28.050 27.850
11 1 1

2 Southern Starz S 107.100 26.600 26.950 26.575 26.975
23 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra S 103.650 26.625 25.150 25.925 25.950
32 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.400 28.525 28.800 28.550 28.525
21T 2 2T

2 West Broward L 114.000 27.875 28.950 28.550 28.625
14 1 2T

3 Balance Miami L 113.150 28.025 28.375 28.650 28.100
33 4 1

4 Golden City L 111.500 26.725 28.500 28.275 28.000
46 3 4

5 Angels L 110.525 28.525 27.350 27.750 26.900
61T 6 5

6 Apollo   FL L 108.650 26.825 28.200 27.225 26.400
75 5 6

7 Gymnastics USA WG L 105.950 25.375 26.900 26.750 26.925
57 7 7
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Morgan's - NC S 112.325 27.300 28.650 28.250 28.125
12 1 2

2 FGTC S 110.975 26.275 28.525 28.600 27.575
23 2 1

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars S 110.150 27.350 27.900 27.800 27.100
31 3 3
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